
CCA Date 
(From)

Time 
(From)

Date 
(To)

Time 
(To)

Overnight/ 
Stay-in Venue Teachers IC

Students 
(who, 

number)

Description 
of Activity/ 

Remarks

Basketball Oct 27, 2015 - (Tue) 0800 Nov 7, 2025 - (Fri) 1800 No ISH L1 & L2 Lim C L & All Bball CCA 
Teachers

All Girls & 
Boys

BM Cup U16 
Basketball 

Tournament 
2025

Basketball Nov 11, 2025 - (Tue) 0800 Nov 11, 2025 - (Tue) 1300 No ISH L2 Lim C L & All Bball CCA 
Teachers

All Girls & 
Boys

BM U11 
Basketball 

Carnival

Basketball Nov 17, 2025 - (Mon) 0800 Nov 17, 2025 - (Mon) 2100 No ISH L1 & L2 Lim C L & All Bball CCA 
Teachers

All Girls & 
Boys Day Camp

Basketball Nov 18, 2025 - (Tue) 0800 Nov 18, 2025 - (Tue) 1300 No ISH L1 & L2 Lim C L & All Bball CCA 
Teachers

All Girls & 
Boys Day Camp

Basketball Dec 15, 2025 - (Mon) 0900 Dec 15, 2025 - (Mon) 1200 No ISH L1 Lim C L & All Boys NSG
Basketball Dec 15, 2025 - (Mon) 0900 Dec 15, 2025 - (Mon) 1200 No ISH L2 Lim C L & All Girls NSG
Basketball Dec 17, 2025 - (Wed) 0900 Dec 17, 2025 - (Wed) 1200 No ISH L1 Lim C L & All Boys NSG
Basketball Dec 17, 2025 - (Wed) 0900 Dec 17, 2025 - (Wed) 1200 No ISH L2 Lim C L & All Girls NSG
Basketball Dec 19, 2025 - (Fri) 0900 Dec 19, 2025 - (Fri) 1200 No ISH L1 Lim C L & All Boys NSG
Basketball Dec 19, 2025 - (Fri) 0900 Dec 19, 2025 - (Fri) 1200 No ISH L2 Lim C L & All Girls NSG
Basketball Dec 22, 2025 - (Mon) 1300 Dec 22, 2025 - (Mon) 1600 No ISH L1 Lim C L & All Boys NSG
Basketball Dec 22, 2025 - (Mon) 1300 Dec 22, 2025 - (Mon) 1600 No ISH L2 Lim C L & All Girls NSG
Basketball Dec 26, 2025 - (Fri) 0900 Dec 26, 2025 - (Fri) 1200 No ISH L1 Lim C L & All Boys NSG
Basketball Dec 26, 2025 - (Fri) 0900 Dec 26, 2025 - (Fri) 1200 No ISH L2 Lim C L & All Girls NSG

Floorball Nov 3, 2025 - (Mon) 0830 Nov 3, 2025 - (Mon) 1230 No ISH L2 Ms Stephanie Goh Sec 1-2 Girls 
and Boys NSG

Floorball Nov 5, 2025 - (Wed) 0800 Nov 5, 2025 - (Wed) 1330 No ISH L2 Ms Loke JY Sec 1-2 Girls 
and Boys NSG

Floorball Nov 11, 2025 - (Tue) 0900 Nov 11, 2025 - (Tue) 1430 No
Canteen

Orchid Country 
Club

Ms Loke JY All who 
signed up

Floorball 
Bonding Day 

(in 
replacement 
of overnight 

camp)

Floorball Nov 17, 2025 - (Mon) 0900 Nov 17, 2025 - (Mon) 1200 No Hall (Girls)
ISH L2 (Boys) Ms Stephanie Goh All Girls and 

Boys NSG

Floorball Nov 19, 2025 - (Wed) 0900 Nov 19, 2025 - (Wed) 1200 No Hall (Girls)
ISH L2 (Boys) Ms Syazwany All Girls and 

Boys NSG

Floorball Nov 21, 2025 - (Fri) 0900 Nov 21, 2025 - (Fri) 1200 No Hall (Girls)
ISH L2 (Boys) Ms Loke JY All Girls and 

Boys NSG



Floorball Nov 24, 2025 - (Mon) 0900 Nov 24, 2025 - (Mon) 1200 No Hall (Girls)
ISH L2 (Boys) Ms Stephanie Goh All Girls and 

Boys NSG

Floorball Nov 26, 2025 - (Wed) 0800 Nov 26, 2025 - (Wed) 1200 No ISH L2 (Girls and 
Boys) Ms Syazwany All Girls and 

Boys NSG

Floorball Nov 28, 2025 - (Fri) 0800 Nov 28, 2025 - (Fri) 1200 No ISH L2 (Girls and 
Boys) Ms Loke JY All Girls and 

Boys NSG

Floorball Dec 1, 2025 - (Mon) 0800 Dec 1, 2025 - (Mon) 1200 No ISH L2 (Girls and 
Boys) Ms Syazwany All Girls and 

Boys NSG

Floorball Dec 3, 2025 - (Wed) 0800 Dec 3, 2025 - (Wed) 1200 No ISH L2 (Girls and 
Boys) Ms Syazwany All Girls and 

Boys NSG

Floorball Dec 8, 2025 - (Mon) 0800 Dec 8, 2025 - (Mon) 1200 No ISH L2 (Girls and 
Boys) Ms Loke JY All Girls and 

Boys NSG

Floorball Dec 10, 2025 - (Wed) 0800 Dec 10, 2025 - (Wed) 1200 No ISH L2 (Girls and 
Boys) Ms Loke JY All Girls and 

Boys NSG

Floorball Dec 22, 2025 - (Mon) 0900 Dec 22, 2025 - (Mon) 1200 No Hall (Girls)
ISH L2 (Boys) Ms Loke JY All Girls and 

Boys NSG

Floorball Dec 29, 2025 - (Mon) 0900 Dec 29, 2025 - (Mon) 1200 No Hall (Girls)
ISH L2 (Boys) Ms Syazwany All Girls and 

Boys NSG

Concert 
Band Oct 28, 2025 - (Tue) 0930 Oct 28, 2025 - (Tue) 1630 No Music room/AVA Ms Rani Sec1-3

50
Open House/ 

Festivo
Concert 

Band Oct 29, 2025 - (Wed) 0930 Oct 29, 2025 - (Wed) 1630 No Music room/AVA Ms Rosnani Sec1-3
50

Open House/ 
Festivo

Concert 
Band Oct 31, 2025 - (Fri) 0930 Oct 31, 2025 - (Fri) 1300 No Music room/AVA Mdm Qin Zhenzhen Sec1-3

50
Open House/ 

Festivo
Concert 

Band Nov 4, 2025 - (Tue) 0930 Nov 4, 2025 - (Tue) 1630 No Music room/AVA Mdm Qin Zhenzhen Sec1-3
50

Open House/ 
Festivo

Concert 
Band Nov 5, 2025 - (Wed) 0930 Nov 5, 2025 - (Wed) 1630 No Music room/AVA Ms Rani Sec1-3

50
Open House/ 

Festivo
Concert 

Band Nov 7, 2025 - (Fri) 0930 Nov 7, 2025 - (Fri) 1300 No Music room/AVA Mrs Chang LY Sec1-3
50

Open House/ 
Festivo

Concert 
Band Nov 11, 2025 - (Tue) 0930 Nov 11, 2025 - (Tue) 1630 No Music room/AVA Ms Rosnani Sec1-3

50
Open House/ 

Festivo
Concert 

Band Nov 12, 2025 - (Wed) 0930 Nov 12, 2025 - (Wed) 1630 No Music room/AVA Mrs Chang LY Sec1-3
50

Open House/ 
Festivo

Concert 
Band Nov 18, 2025 - (Tue) 0930 Nov 18, 2025 - (Tue) 1630 No Music room/AVA Ms Rosnani Sec1-3

50
Open House/ 

Festivo
Concert 

Band Nov 19, 2025 - (Wed) 0930 Nov 19, 2025 - (Wed) 1630 No Music room/AVA Ms Rani Sec1-3
50

Open House/ 
Festivo

Concert 
Band Dec 29, 2025 - (Mon) 0930 Dec 29, 2025 - (Mon) 1630 No Music room/AVA Mdm Qin Zhenzhen Sec1-3

50
Orientation/ 

CNY



Concert 
Band Dec 30, 2025 - (Tue) 0930 Dec 30, 2025 - (Tue) 1630 No Music room/AVA Ms Rani Sec1-3

50
Orientation/ 

CNY
Modern 
Dance Oct 28, 2025 - (Tue) 0900 Oct 28, 2025 - (Tue) 1200 No CD Shelter Mrs Lim GL Sec 1 - 3

25 students Festivo

Modern 
Dance Oct 30, 2025 - (Thu) 0900 Oct 30, 2025 - (Thu) 1200 No CD Shelter Ms Catherine Tay Sec 1 - 3

25 students Festivo

Modern 
Dance Nov 3, 2025 - (Mon) 0900 Nov 3, 2025 - (Mon) 1600 No

AM - CD Shelter
PM - ISH2 (1  - 

3pm)
Ms Ng Hui Ling Sec 1 - 3

25 students

Festivo / 
Team 

Bonding
Modern 
Dance Nov 4, 2025 - (Tue) 0900 Nov 4, 2025 - (Tue) 1200 No CD Shelter Mrs Lim GL Sec 1 - 3

25 students Festivo 

Modern 
Dance Nov 14, 2025 - (Fri) 0800 Nov 14, 2025 - (Fri) 1700 No CD Shelter Ms Catherine Tay

Sec 1 - 3 / 
DHS 

students
25 + 10 
students

Combine 
School 
Dance 

Exchange


